Creating a

SAFE WORKPLACE . ~

towards building an ESG-driven Enterpfise

Know your Internal Complaints Committee (ICC) Members

Location: Gurgaon
Pl Industries Ltd., 5th Floor, B- Block, Vipul Square, Sushant Lok, Phase-l Gurgaon, Haryana- 122009

1 Ms. Shipa Sachdeva Presiding Officer shilpa.sachdeva@piind.com 9582279020
2 Ms. Manmeet Kaur Internal Member rmanmeet.kaur@piind.com 9810338415
3 Ms. Sasikala 5. Nair Internal Member sasikala.nair@piind.com 9212311054
4 Ms. Swapna Sundar External Member swapna@kelphr.com 9841282396

Location: Mumbai
Unit no. 3A, 1st Floor, Wing A, CTS no. 1483 D, |A Project Road, Next to JW Marriott Hotel, Sahar, Village Marol, Taluka
Andheri (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra-400099

1 Ms. Shipa Sachdeva Presiding Officer shilpa.sachdeva@piind.com 9582279020
2 Ms. Esha Rohila Internal Member eshaohila@piind.com 9873238559
3 Ms. Nisha Bhavin Gandani Internal Member nisha.gandani@piind.com 022-62665600
4 Ms. Swapna Sundar External Member swapna@kelphr.com 9841282396

Location: Udaipur
20, Udaisagar Road, Madri Industrial Area, Udaipur 313001, Rajasthan, India

m Name m E-mail Id Mobile no.

1 Ms. Shipa Sachdeva Presiding Officer shilpasachdeva@piind.com 9582279020
2 Mr. Anup Ranade Internal Member anup.ranade@piind.com 9610456665
3 Ms. Preeti Sanghi Internal Member preeti.sanghi@piind.com 7230012152
4 Ms. Swapna Sundar External Member swapna@kelphrcom 9841282396

Location: All Plants in Gujarat

* Panoli Unit- 1  Panoli Unit-2  # Jambusar Unit-1 = Jambusar Unit-2 = Vadodara Office

1 Ms. Shipa Sachdeva Presiding Officer shilpa.sachdeva@piind.com 9582279020
2 Mr. Pradeep Jain Internal Member pradeep jain@piind.com 6357242008
3 Mr. Atul Saklani Internal Member atulsaklani@piind.com 6359011284
4 Ms. Swapna Sundar External Member swapna@kelphr.com 9841282396
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A minimum quorum of 3 members is required to conduct an Inguiry
1F yow fesl unsafe or sevually harassed, O
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Effective November 09, 2023



